  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Emotron FDU40-026-20CE
Specifications
Merke Emotron
Art FDU40-026-20CE
Product type Frequency regulator
Leistung kW 11
Stock 1
Description
Used Emotron FDU40-026-20CE
Gebrauchter Emotron FDU40-026-20CE
Frequenzumrichter mit folgenden
Spezifikationen:
Versorgung: 3x 380-415VAC - 50/60Hz
P: 11 kW
Inenn: 26A
Imax: 31A
Ext. Sicherung: 25A
Gehäuse: IP20
Abmessungen: 600x230x270 mm
(LxBxH).
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237